509 S. Pacific Ave.
Glendale, CA 91204

(818) 937-7433
GlendaleAquatics.com

Pacific Pool Schedule
June 16-August 17, 2025

**SPECIAL SCHEDULES**

**Friday, July 4**
Lap 11am - 12pm 6 Lanes
Lap 12pm-1pm 3 Lanes
Rec Swim 12pm - 5pm

**Saturday, July 5 & Sunday, July 6**
Lap 9am - 12:30pm 6 Lanes

Mondays

Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays|| Fridays

Saturdays

Sundays

LAP SWIM/POOL USE HOURS - Lap swim reductions through Labor Day

L2

Times listed below will have space as follows (subject to change):

Indicated 25 yard lanes (For example, 3L= 3 Lanes)- 12 yrs & up

Lap 12:30pm-1:30pm 3 Lanes 6am-8am 6L 6am-8am 6L 6am-8am 6L 6am-8am 6L 6am-8:45am 6L
Rec Swim 12:45pm - 6pm 8am-9am 1L 8am-8:45am 1L 8am-8:45am 1L 8am-8:45am 1L 12pm-1pm 3L 12:30pm-2pm 3L 12:30pm-2pm 3L
i 9am-1pm 6L 12:15-1:30pm 3L 12:15-1:30pm 3L 12:15-1:30pm 3L
**Friday, July 11** 8pm-9pm 6L 8pm-9pm 6L 8pm-9pm 6L 8pm-9pm 6L
Lap 6am-8:45am 6 Lanes
Lap 12:30pm - 1:30pm 3 Lanes RECREATION SWIM HOURS
Rec Swim 12:45pm - 4pm
6am-1pm 6am-8:45am 6am-8:45am 6am-8:45am 6am-8:45am
**Saturda!, J ul! 12*%* (shallow end only) (shallow end only) (shallow end only) (shallow end only) (shallow end only) 12:4 5pm-6pm 12:45pm—6pm
Splish Splash Family Fun Day 1pm-5:45pm 12:30pm-4:30pm 12:30pm-4:30pm 12:30pm-4:30pm 12pm-4pm
Lap 12:30pm-Zpm 3 Lanes (i h81}1) m-9dpml ) ( h8111) m-9dpml ) (hglll)m_gdpml ) ( h81}10 m-9dpml )
RecSwzm ]245pm-6pm Shallow ena only, Shallow ena only, S Oow end only Shallow ena only,
**Sunday, July 13** GROUP SWIM LESSON HOURS
Lap 9:30am-12:30pm 6 Lanes
Lap 12:30pm-1:30pm 3 Lanes 9am-12:15pm 9am-12:15pm 9am-12:15pm 9:15am-12:30pm 9:15am-12:30pm
Rec Swim 12:45pm - 6pm 4:45pm-8pm 4:45pm-8pm 4:45pm-8pm 4:15pm-7:30pm

**Sunday, August 17**
Rec Swim 12:30pm - 2:30pm

PRIVATE SWIM LESSON HOURS

12:15-12:45pm 12:15-12:45pm 12:15-12:45pm 12pm-12:30pm 12:30pm-1pm 12:30pm-1pm
8pm-8:30pm 8pm-8:30pm 8pm-8:30pm
FACILITY ENTRY FEES GLENDALE GATORS SWIM TEAM
A Pe;)lp 1; enter.ing facilily;zay e{ttryfe = 5:30-6:45pm 6pm-7:15pm 6pm-7:15pm 6pm-7:15pm Swim Meets
whether swimming or observing. Pacific cv cv cv
Ages Daily 15 Punch Pass
0-4 yrs O = GLENDALE POLO BEARS 11u & 14u WATER POLO TEAM
5-11 .50 6
12-1 7};:8 21 z 12 6:30pm-8pm Tpm-8:30pm 7pm-8:30pm Tpm-8:30pm Games
18-54 yrs $3 $36 Pacific Cv Ccv Cv
+
oyt W1 S GROUP SWIM LESSON SESSION DATES
Each session is 2 weeks long consisting of 6 classes total, 35 minutes per class
Session A Tues.Wed. Thurs, June 17-26 Fri,Sat.Sun June 20-29
Check the website Session B Tues,Wed,Thurs, July 1-10 Not Offered
MyGlendaleParks.com Session C Tues.Wed. Thurs, July 15-24 Fri,Sat.Sun July 18-27
& privat Session D Tues.Wed. Thurs, July 29-August 7 Fri,Sat.Sun August 1-10
for group _p nva € Session E-AM* Mon,Tues,Wed, Thurs,Mon, Tues *August 11-19
lesson availability Session E-PM  Tues.Wed,Thurs, August 12-21 Fri,Sat,Sun August 15-24



glendaleaquatics.com
myglendaleparks.com
http://www.myglendaleparks.com/

